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QUESTION 1
You manage a Microsoft System Center 2012 R2 Configuration Manager Service Pack 1(SP1) deployment.

Client computers run three executables named Appl.exe, App2.exe and App3.exe. There are four versions of each
executable. Each version is available in two languages.

You plan to implement software metering rules for all of the executables available versions and languages.
You need to identify the minimum number of metering rules that must be created.

What should you identify?

A3

B.6

C.9

D.24

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2
You need to identify the polling interval of Computerl, Computer2 and Computer3.
What should you identify? To answer, select the correct polling interval for each computer in the answer area.

Hot Area:
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Answer Area

Computerl.: i

23
o | 30

15

25
30

Computer3: vk
15
20
23
| 30

Correct Answer:

Answer Area

Computerl.: i
15 |

23
| 30

15

25
30

Computer3: vk
15 |

20

23

| 30

QUESTION 3

You need to configure the membership rule for Collection3. The solution must meet the Configuration Manager
requirements.

What should you run? To answer, drag the appropriate values to the correct locations.
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Each value may be used once, more than once, or not at all. You may need to drag the split bar between panes or scroll
to view content.

Select and Place:

Values Answer Area

E-‘;dd—C!‘EDetr'_cECD11EctienQuaryHembershipRulﬂclle:tiDnNam "Collection3”™
o
—QueryExpression "select SI‘B_R_EYSTEEF@?GEICEIB,
1)

SM5 R_S¥STEM.RescurceType,SMS R @%&. Hame,

SMS_R_SYSTEM. SMSUniqueIde }
SMS R _SYSTEM

5M5_R_SYSTEM. Resu:-L..t',eDF15 \'tGRJcLl-'Ur.,JD

Rescurceld

SM5_G_System SYSTEM

[ LR X ]

METIn 5 A ot i (e
SNClnTgustdenkrhet SMS_R_SYSTEM.Clieng®fém SMS_R_SYSTEM
' 5%
|SystemRole Ampn JEL ok SR R e Value Value

= SM5_R %\gﬂl Regourceld
\u
wh G_System SYSTEM Value = 'Server’”

-Rulename “Bulel”

Correct Answer:

Values Answer Area

Add-CMDev '_cECD11EctienQuaryHembershipRulﬂclle:tiDnNam "Collection3”™

SM5 R_S¥STEM.RescurceType,SMS R @%& Hame,

SMS_R_SYSTEM. SMSUniqueIde }
SMS R _SYSTEM

SMS R.S5YSTEM. Resc.-r.-r:enﬁ-s RJC:]‘FUIUJ.D

METIn 5 A ot i (e
SiEUnguE Tdentahies SMS_R_SYSTEM.Clieng%fém SMS_R_SYSTEM

[ LR X ]

F
inner join *N«/%R I5TEM on | 3MS G System SY¥STEM Rescurceld

= SM5_R E%.EH Besourceld
\.
wh ’" . System SYSTEM | SystemRole = 'Berver””

-Rulename “Bulel”

QUESTION 4

You have a deployment of Microsoft System Center 2012 R2 Configuration Manager. All site system roles are deployed.
All client computers have the Configuration Manager client installed.

An application named App1l is deployed to all of the client computers. Your organization licenses Appl annually from the
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application vendor. The licenses are based on the number of Appl installations that exist in the organization at the end
of the fiscal year.

You need to identify on which computers Appl is not being used.

What should you create first?

A. a configuration baseline

B. a software metering rule

C. a software category

D. an automatic deployment rule

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

You need to identify the steps required to provide management of the Windows 8.1 RT tablets deployed to the sales
users.

Which three actions should you perform in sequence? To answer, move the appropriate actions from the list of actions
to the answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Select and Place:
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Actions Answer Area

From Windows Intune, set the
Mobile Device Management

Authority. @
From the Configuration Manager @

console, run the Add Site System @
Roles Wizard. Select Windows @{}
Intune Connector on the System Q

Role Selection page. @
From Windows Intune, add user (‘%

accounts, & @
From the Configuration Manager E

console, create a user collection. @

From the Configuration Mana o
console, create a sideloadi

From the Cnnﬁgurai@h‘a nager
console, run the Add Windows
Intune Subscription wizard. Select

the device type on the Platforms
page.

Correct Answer:
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Actions Answer Area

From the Configuration Manager
console, run the Add Windows
Intune Subscription wj elect
the device type o orms

page. @
o Tl

From Windows Intune, add user
accounts.

O

From the Configuration Manager
From the Configuration Manager

console, run the Add Site System
console, create a user collection. O @ Roles Wizard. Select Windows
- 3 Intune Connector on the System
From the Configuration Mana o Role Selection page
console, create a sideloadi g
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